
1. Attendance register    
Meeting title: Compulsory clarification meeting for the 
provision for the unblocking drains at Kendal Power Station    

    

2. Participants   

Name 
In-Meeting 
Duration Email Role 

Mbuso Myeni 1h 44m 21s MyeniEM@eskom.co.za Organizer 

Aqua 1h 25m 19s Presenter 

Kenny MK Hexal Eng 1h 22m 39s Presenter 
PRE-EMINENCE TRADING AND PROJECTS 
(Guest) 1h 17m 11s Presenter 

TSHEPISO RADEBE (RAFUNI PTY LTD) 1h 25m 15s Presenter 

Hexal Engineering (Guest) 49m 3s  Presenter 

solly from double sunbeam trading  4h 1m 51s Presenter 

Phindile Mbonambi 56m 55s MbonamPR@eskom.co.za Presenter 

Nhlanhla - Cwaninga 1h 13m 7s Presenter 

Michelle Sikhwelane Furnish Flow Trading 1h 13m 56s Presenter 

Lucia Kase 1h 11m 42s lkase@tms-redec.co.za Presenter 

MBALI (PTY) LTD 1h 8m 49s Presenter 

izimvelo mining labour 1h 8m 13s Presenter 

Elsabe Peens 1h 7m 18s epeens@sekta.co.za Presenter 
Sindile Sibeko -Sizayonke Projects and 
Trading (Guest) 1h 10m 58s Presenter 

Sipho Ntuli 1h 5m 51s Presenter 

Nontobeko AMANCUBE HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 1h 7m 7s  Presenter 

Jade Dennison 1h 6m 19s DennisJC@eskom.co.za Presenter 

Bveledzani Pertunia Makhado 1h 5m 52s Presenter 

Kennedy 1h 7m 32s kennedy@quench.co.za Presenter 

Siphelele Ndwandwe 1h 4m 34s Siphelele@beserv.co.za Presenter 

Lungile Ntuli, Vodacom (External) 1h 10m 4s Lungile.Ntuli@vcontractor.co.za Presenter 

Darryl Swart 1h 5m 30s SwartDH@eskom.co.za Presenter 

Tsakani Holeni 1h 2m 29s HoleniTP@eskom.co.za Presenter 

Siphosethu Buthelezi 26m 43s  Presenter 

KUDZAI 1h 4m 21s Presenter 

Suzan Tsubella-Moreki Distribotors 1h 1m 58s Presenter 

 Flex associates  12m 6s  Presenter 

Makhududikwena Services 1h 2m 29s Presenter 

Yeshan Haripersaad 58m 15s yharipersaad@tms-redec.co.za Presenter 

Siyabonga Maison  34m 18s  Presenter 

Maison Investments - Maqhawe 51m 5s  Presenter 

Katlego - FLEX Associates  49m 54s  Presenter 

Tsheamo 43s  Presenter 

Sqalosethu 37m  Presenter 

Moagi (Guest) 37m 18s  Presenter 

Siphosethu Buthelezi (Guest) 36m 15s  Presenter 

Keeran Chetty 28m 31s kchetty@tms-redec.co.za Presenter 

morris - Lingomso Bus. Enterprise 17m 14s  Presenter 



kgatelopele transport and projects  16m 58s  Presenter 

Kholofelo Chego Kholofelo.Chego@spar.co.za Presenter 
 


